SUPER SPRINT CAR SERIES
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9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:30 am
11:45am
Noon

12:15 pm
12:30 pm
12:45 pm
1:05 pm
1:15 pm
1:25 pm
1:35 pm
1:50 pm
2:10 pm
2:15 pm
2:25 pm
2:40 pm
3:05 pm
3:30 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

Pit Pay Check In Opens

Pit Pay Gate Opens

Regular Back Gate Check In Opens
Regular Back Gate Opens

Focus Midget Practice

Stinger Practice

Winged Sprint Car & Can-Am Firing
Legend Practice

Can-Am Practice

Winged Sprint Practice

Focus Midget Practice

Stinger Practice

Legend Practice

Can-Am Practice

Winged Sprint Practice

Focus Midget Qualifying

Stinger Qualifying Session

Legend Qualifying Session

Can Am Sprint Qualifying (single car)
Winged Sprint Qualifying (single car)
Track Cold

Pit Meeting

Heat Races (8 laps)

Focus Midget

Stinger 8

Legends

Can-Am Sprints

Winged Sprints Top 8 Dash (10 laps)
Winged Sprint Positioning Races (10 laps)

Opening Ceremonies

Finish Heat/Positioning Races

Legend B-Main (if needed)

Can-Am B-Main (if needed)

Focus Midget Main Event

Stinger 8 Main Event

Legend A-Main

Can-Am Main Event

War of the Wings Sprint Car Feature Event

oe—

Friday Practice X
Back Gate Registration 2,00 pm
Back Gate Opens 300 pm
Track Hot 500 pm

-

20 Laps
15 Laps
37 Laps
30 Laps
30 Laps
25 Laps
50 Laps

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE - ABOVE EVENTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE



